

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17383/2012

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJULATA SAMANTARAY

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17386 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23188 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23191 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinandan Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is pertinent to note that in all these matters, four weeks' time, as a final chance, was granted to all the respondents for filing counter affidavit on record. Today again, request for further grant of time has come on record, which stands rejected.

No further steps required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

rd		REGISTRAR	(M.A. SAYEED)
----	--	-----------	---------------