

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19499/2014

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

DEBARAJ NAYAK & ANR
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Preetam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report is awaited.

List again on 3.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar