

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17383/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/09/2011
in MC No. 15568/2009,15/09/2011 in WP No. 14884/2007 passed by the
High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJULATA SAMANTARAY

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17386/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17400/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17406/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23188/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23191/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19499/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24728/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24723/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

Signature Not Verified

CORAM :

Digitally signed by

Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2015.07.28

17:12:26 IST

Reason:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

2

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR

Ms. I. Abenla Aier, Adv.

Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.

Ms. Daggar Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 4th August, 2015.

The files of SLP(C) No.7446/2009, SLP(C)

No.19966/2008 and SLP(C)...CC No.17640/2013 be sent to

the Court on the next date of hearing for perusal.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER