

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17383/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/09/2011 in MC No. 15568/2009 in WP No. 14884/2007 passed by the High Court Of Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJULATA SAMANTARAY

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 17386/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 17400/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 17406/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 23188/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 23191/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 19499/2014
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 24728/2014
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 24723/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Rathi, Adv.

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, ASG

Mr. Somraj Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Y. Das, Adv.

Mr. P. Kumar Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Dillip Kumar Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
COURT MASTER

(Jaswinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER